
 

Student Year 
Level 

CE Tuition 
Fee 

College 
Levy 

Term 
Fee 

Annual  
Fee 

Fortnightly 
 

Monthly 

7 $479 $551 $1,030 $4,120 $158 $343 

8 $479 $551 $1,030 $4,120 $158 $343 

9 $495 $552 $1,047 $4,188 $161 $349 

10 $495 $552 $1,047 $4,188 $161 $349 

11 $551 $571 $1,122 $4,488 $173 $374 

12* $735 $761 $1,496 $4,488 $224 $499 

 
FEES 
Fees and levies are charged on an Annual Basis per student and payable each term (excluding Year 
12* students who are charged over 3 terms). The above fortnightly and monthly figures are based 
on a full year (i.e. 26 fortnightly payments for Years 7-11). 
 
CE TUITON FEE 
CE Tuition Fees are fees set by the Catholic Education Commission and collected by the College to 
support the curriculum, payment of salaries and the CE Tuition Fee, which administers Catholic 
Education in the Archdiocese. 
 
Family Discounts on CE Tuition Fee 
For families with more than one student at a Catholic Archdiocesan Systemic school, the following 
discounts apply on the CE Tuition Fee as per CE guidelines: 

 Full fees are payable for the eldest child 

 60% discount for the 2nd child attending Carroll College  

 75% discount for the 3rd child attending Carroll College 

 No charge for a 4th or subsequent child attending Carroll College 
 
If you have a child attending a Catholic Systemic Primary and/or Secondary school, discounts do 
apply. 
 

COLLEGE LEVY 
The College Levy is charged to cover the cost of resources in teaching areas and the associated cost 
of Administration. The levy also assists with upkeep of buildings and facilities. In 2020, a Textbook 
and Sport and Recreation Levy are included in the College Levy. The College Levy excludes Retreats, 
Excursions and Elective Subject Fees. For further information on Elective Subject Fees please refer to 
the Curriculum Handbooks. Retreats and excursions costs are advised through Retreat and Excursion 
information notes. 
 
The College Levy is applicable to all siblings within a family, no discounts are applicable. 
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